TSV GLEMS | Jahresprogramm 2025

Art der Veranstaltung

Kinderfasching

Jugendvollversammlung
Mitgliederversammlung

Gipfelkreuzhock

Elfmeterturnier

LA-Vereinsmeisterschaften
LA-Vereinsmeisterschaften (Ausweichtermin)

Weihnachtsfeier

Termin

15.02.2025
07.03.2025
28.03.2025
29.05.2025
18.07.2025
27.07.2025
21.09.2025
06.12.2025

Verein

TSV Glems
TSV Glems
TSV Glems
TSV Glems
TSV Glems
TSV Glems
TSV Glems
TSV Glems

@

Ort

Otto-Single-Halle
Otto-Single Halle
Sportheim Braike
Rolfeld

Sportplatz Braike
Sportplatz Braike
Sportplatz Braike
Otto-Single-Halle

www.tsv-glems.de
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